East Linn Christian Schools

36883 Victory Drive - Lebanon, OR 97355
PH: (541) 259-2304

2026-2027 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Application Fee Enrollment Fee Annual Commitment Fee
(per New Student) (per New Student) (per Returning Student)
$110 $265 $ 150/ $§ 175 (if paid after 4/1/27)
PRESCHOOL (3 yr & 4 yr olds)
2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day
HALF day tuition $2,488 $3,518 $4,574 $5,186
FULL day tuition $3,908 $5,660 $6.,828 $7.286

ELEMENTARY (Kindergarten - 5th)

EARLY Elementary tuition K -2nd $7.286
UPPER Elementary tuition 3rd - 5th $8,385

MIDDLE SCHOOL (6th - 8th)

Middle School tuition $10,040
Sibling Discount (2nd student) (Less $760) $9,280
Sibling Discount (3rd student) (Less $1,518) $8,522

Technology Fee (annual) $110

MS Sports Fee (per sport) $200

HIGH SCHOOL (9th - 12th)

High School tuition $11,623
Sibling Discount (2nd student) (Less $947) $10,676
Sibling Discount (3rd student) (Less $1,896) $9,727

Technology Fee (annual) $110

HS Sports Fee (per sport) $250

ADDITIONAL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Based on the needs identified during parent conference and CBM testing results
as required for Adequate Learning Growth

Cost for Additional Services (see SES form) TBD (following SPED Assessment)



